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Cto. Galego de Longa Distancia P25
Pontevedra, piscina do CGTD, 03/12/2022 | Crono manual

Todas las pruebas

Todos, Open
1. PONTEA 00878 132,00
2. NFERROL 00674 116,00
3. GALAICO 00784 111,00
4. RBAIXAS 00765 99,00
5. ARTEIXO 01133 58,00
6. POURENSE 00101 51,00
7. FOGAR 00617 29,00
8. C. N. Coruña 00186 22,00
9. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 19,00

10. RCNV 00071 16,00
C. N. Culleredo 01433 16,00

12. CIDSANTI 01295 15,00
13. FLUVIAL 00398 14,00
14. MONFORTE 00837 3,00

Masc., Open
1. PONTEA 00878 74,00
2. GALAICO 00784 67,00
3. RBAIXAS 00765 63,00
4. NFERROL 00674 48,00
5. POURENSE 00101 33,00
6. ARTEIXO 01133 19,00

FOGAR 00617 19,00
8. CIDSANTI 01295 14,00
9. C. N. Culleredo 01433 11,00

Fem., Open
1. NFERROL 00674 68,00
2. PONTEA 00878 58,00
3. GALAICO 00784 44,00
4. ARTEIXO 01133 39,00
5. RBAIXAS 00765 36,00
6. C. N. Coruña 00186 22,00
7. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 19,00
8. POURENSE 00101 18,00
9. RCNV 00071 16,00

10. FLUVIAL 00398 14,00
11. FOGAR 00617 10,00
12. C. N. Culleredo 01433 5,00
13. MONFORTE 00837 3,00
14. CIDSANTI 01295 1,00


